




Team Standing
Meet: Penn State vs. Iowa State, Penn & Brockport
Date: 2/28/2015

Page: 1
2/28/2015 6:18pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Penn State  49.450  48.775  49.250  49.175 196.650
 2 Iowa State  49.275  48.425  48.825  48.850 195.375
 3 Penn  47.625  48.225  48.275  47.800 191.925
 4 Brockport  47.400  46.675  48.400  48.275 190.750
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State vs. Iowa State, Penn & Brockport
Date: 2/28/2015

Page: 1
2/28/2015 6:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  106 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.925
  1  109 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.925
  3  168 Alex Marasco Iowa State   9.900
  3  105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.900
  5  160 Caitlin Brown Iowa State   9.875
  5  101 Lauren Li Penn State   9.875
  7  175 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.850
  8  170 Micole O'Dell Iowa State   9.825
  8  171 Kelsey Paz Iowa State   9.825
  8  107 Oni Timothy Penn State   9.825
 11  167 Briana Ledesma Iowa State   9.800
 11  108 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.800
 13  198 Wynne Levy Penn   9.725
 14  209 Morgan Venuti Penn   9.650
 15  138 Haylee Garrick Brockport   9.625
 16  192 Megan Finck Penn   9.600
 17  150 Bridgette Schaal Brockport   9.550
 18  142 Lexi King Brockport   9.525
 19  201 Emily Paterson Penn   9.500
 20  158 Brittany Vasile Brockport   9.475
 21  151 Stephanie Schuler Brockport   9.225
 22  193 Jill Fordiani Penn   9.150
 23  134 Amanda Carney Brockport   9.125
 24  199 Carissa Lim Penn   9.075
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State vs. Iowa State, Penn & Brockport
Date: 2/28/2015
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2/28/2015 6:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  163 Hilary Green Iowa State   9.875
  2  167 Briana Ledesma Iowa State   9.800
  2  101 Lauren Li Penn State   9.800
  2  110 Alex Witt Penn State   9.800
  5  108 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.775
  6  172 Sammie Pearsall Iowa State   9.750
  6  109 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.750
  8  209 Morgan Venuti Penn   9.725
  9  196 Amber Hu Penn   9.700
 10  205 Elyse Shenberger Penn   9.675
 11  206 Emily Shugan Penn   9.650
 11  105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.650
 13  151 Stephanie Schuler Brockport   9.625
 13  174 Sara Townsend Iowa State   9.625
 15  104 Chanen Raygoza Penn State   9.600
 16  137 Caitlin Elsadek Brockport   9.575
 17  148 Madison O'Braitis Brockport   9.550
 18  192 Megan Finck Penn   9.475
 19  175 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.375
 20  149 Amanda Rota Brockport   9.150
 21  160 Caitlin Brown Iowa State   8.925
 22  152 Miranda Shaine Brockport   8.775
 23  146 Natalie Manga Brockport   8.200
 24  210 Amber Woo Penn   7.650
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State vs. Iowa State, Penn & Brockport
Date: 2/28/2015

Page: 1
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.900
  2  160 Caitlin Brown Iowa State   9.875
  2  108 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.875
  4  109 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.850
  5  168 Alex Marasco Iowa State   9.825
  5  103 Christina Postiglione Penn State   9.825
  7  102 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.800
  7  106 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.800
  9  175 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.775
  9  196 Amber Hu Penn   9.775
 11  149 Amanda Rota Brockport   9.725
 11  151 Stephanie Schuler Brockport   9.725
 13  141 Lily Jagodzinski Brockport   9.700
 13  163 Hilary Green Iowa State   9.700
 13  204 Amanda Schlaefer Penn   9.700
 16  171 Kelsey Paz Iowa State   9.650
 16  194 Rachel Graham Penn   9.650
 18  132 Faith Burns Brockport   9.625
 18  153 Jennifer Sklenar Brockport   9.625
 20  206 Emily Shugan Penn   9.575
 20  210 Amber Woo Penn   9.575
 22  139 Kendal Hamer Brockport   9.550
 23  172 Sammie Pearsall Iowa State   9.075
 24  205 Elyse Shenberger Penn   8.975
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State vs. Iowa State, Penn & Brockport
Date: 2/28/2015

Page: 1
2/28/2015 6:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.875
  2  105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.850
  2  108 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.850
  4  163 Hilary Green Iowa State   9.800
  4  106 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.800
  4  107 Oni Timothy Penn State   9.800
  7  142 Lexi King Brockport   9.775
  7  161 Kristen DeCosta Iowa State   9.775
  7  175 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.775
  7  205 Elyse Shenberger Penn   9.775
 11  141 Lily Jagodzinski Brockport   9.750
 11  160 Caitlin Brown Iowa State   9.750
 11  173 Lark Pokladnik Iowa State   9.750
 11  192 Megan Finck Penn   9.750
 15  171 Kelsey Paz Iowa State   9.725
 15  197 Kyra Levi Penn   9.725
 15  101 Lauren Li Penn State   9.725
 18  158 Brittany Vasile Brockport   9.625
 18  199 Carissa Lim Penn   9.625
 20  153 Jennifer Sklenar Brockport   9.600
 21  136 Jill Daddario Brockport   9.525
 22  134 Amanda Carney Brockport   9.250
 23  203 Kaitlyn Reszkowski Penn   8.925
 24  194 Rachel Graham Penn   8.825
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State vs. Iowa State, Penn & Brockport
Date: 2/28/2015

Page: 1
2/28/2015 6:18pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  109 Krystal Welsh PENNSTATE   9.925   9.750   9.850   9.875  39.400
  2  105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles PENNSTATE   9.900   9.650   9.900   9.850  39.300
  2  108 Briannah Tsang PENNSTATE   9.800   9.775   9.875   9.850  39.300
  4  175 Haylee Young IOWASTATE   9.850   9.375   9.775   9.775  38.775
  5  160 Caitlin Brown IOWASTATE   9.875   8.925   9.875   9.750  38.425
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State vs. Iowa State, Penn & Brockport Page: 1
Date: 2/28/2015 2/28/2015 6:18pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Lexi Carroll   9.775
 101 Lauren Li   9.875   9.800   9.750   9.725
 102 Nicole Medvitz   9.800
 103 Christina Postiglione   9.825
 104 Chanen Raygoza   9.125   9.600
 105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.900   9.650   9.900   9.850  39.300
 106 Emma Sibson   9.925   9.800   9.800
 107 Oni Timothy   9.825   9.800
 108 Briannah Tsang   9.800   9.775   9.875   9.850  39.300
 109 Krystal Welsh   9.925   9.750   9.850   9.875  39.400
 110 Alex Witt   9.800

Totals:  49.450  48.775  49.250  49.175 196.650

Iowa State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 160 Caitlin Brown   9.875   8.925   9.875   9.750  38.425
 161 Kristen DeCosta   9.775
 163 Hilary Green   9.875   9.700   9.800
 164 Allie Hansen   9.025
 167 Briana Ledesma   9.800   9.800
 168 Alex Marasco   9.900   9.825
 169 Courtney Middelkoop   9.475
 170 Micole O'Dell   9.825   8.900
 171 Kelsey Paz   9.825   9.650   9.725
 172 Sammie Pearsall   9.750   9.075
 173 Lark Pokladnik   9.750
 174 Sara Townsend   9.625
 175 Haylee Young   9.850   9.375   9.775   9.775  38.775

Totals:  49.275  48.425  48.825  48.850 195.375

Penn Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 192 Megan Finck   9.600   9.475   9.750
 193 Jill Fordiani   9.150
 194 Rachel Graham   9.650   8.825
 196 Amber Hu   9.700   9.775
 197 Kyra Levi   9.500   9.725
 198 Wynne Levy   9.725
 199 Carissa Lim   9.075   9.625
 201 Emily Paterson   9.500
 202 Ally Podsednik   9.500
 203 Kaitlyn Reszkowski   8.925
 204 Amanda Schlaefer   9.700
 205 Elyse Shenberger   9.675   8.975   9.775
 206 Emily Shugan   9.650   9.575
 209 Morgan Venuti   9.650   9.725
 210 Amber Woo   7.650   9.575

Totals:  47.625  48.225  48.275  47.800 191.925

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State vs. Iowa State, Penn & Brockport Page: 2
Date: 2/28/2015 2/28/2015 6:18pm

Brockport Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 131 Casey Attenberger   8.875
 132 Faith Burns   9.625
 134 Amanda Carney   9.125   9.250
 136 Jill Daddario   9.525
 137 Caitlin Elsadek   9.575
 138 Haylee Garrick   9.625
 139 Kendal Hamer   9.550
 140 Allison Hester   9.450   8.850   9.425
 141 Lily Jagodzinski   9.700   9.750
 142 Lexi King   9.525   9.775
 146 Natalie Manga   8.200
 148 Madison O'Braitis   9.550
 149 Amanda Rota   9.150   9.725
 150 Bridgette Schaal   9.550
 151 Stephanie Schuler   9.225   9.625   9.725
 152 Miranda Shaine   8.775
 153 Jennifer Sklenar   9.625   9.600
 158 Brittany Vasile   9.475   9.625

Totals:  47.400  46.675  48.400  48.275 190.750

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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